PYC YOUTH SURVEY 2013

This is the second time we have run the PYC Youth Survey. The first
one was in 2010. These slides present a side by side comparison.

In 2010 the survey was handed out to youth, we had 47 completed
surveys returned. This year we wanted to get a better response rate
so we asked our youngsters to complete the survey at Youth Week
registration (with help from our Commodore & Treasure!!). We had
121 completed surveys.
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Frequency
g

Frequency

121 responses
*67 males (approx. 56%)
52 females (approx. 44%)
o4, didn't state 2 didn't state

47 responses
*17 males (approx. 40%)
*26 females (approx. 60%)




BOAT TYPE SAILED

10 AB sailors

16 Topper sailors
g Cadet sailors

6 Laser sailors

3 420 sailors

4 RS 400 sailors

1 Dart sailor

55 AB sailors

12 Optimist sailors

22 Topper sailors

16 Cadet sailors

13 Laser sailors

1 420 sailor




= The survey asked Youth what they thought about:
Sailing & racing
Youth Week
Clubhouse provision
Safety

= They were asked to tick one of the following:

5 4 \/ 2 1

Excellent Very good Not very good Terrible

The following slides use bar graphs and average ratings to present the
results

It is a very positive picture with all scores well above the average of 2.5.
above

Few responses, in either survey, got ratings of ‘Terrible’ or ‘Not very good'.
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Length of races
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Days when you can
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Sail training
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Boat storage

BOATSTORAGE BOATSTORAGE

I

T T T T T
TERRIELE NOJO\E;IIEEI?V OK WERY GOOD EXCELLEMT | DONT KNGW

TERF:IBLE NOT ‘-,'ERIY GOOD Olli VERY Ili:;C'OD EXCEII_LENT
BOATSTORAGE BOATSTORAGE

Average 3.3 Average 3.7

5 4 2 1
Excellent Very good Not very good Terrible




Safety on

SAFETYWATER

1

T T T
NOT VERY GOOD OK VERY GOOD EXCELLENT

SAFETYWATER

Average 4.2

5 4
Excellent Very good

Percent

the water

SAFETYWATER

N S [

| 1 1 | 1
TERRIELE NOJC;»E)E[})?Y QK WVERY GOOD EXCELLENT | DON'T KNCW

SAFETYWATER

Average 4.3

2 1
Not very good Terrible




Safety in

SAFETYYARD

1

I ) T
TERRIBLE NOT VERY GOOD oK

SAFETYYARD

VEFWIGOOD
Average 3.6

5 4
Excellent Very good

I
EXCELLENT

Percent

SAFETYYARD

= 1 [ ]

T T T T T T
TERRIBELE NOG'I'C;\E)E[?Y oK WVERY GOOD EXCELLENT | DON'T KNCW

SAFETYYARD

Average 4.0

2 1
Not very good Terrible




Safety 1n the

SAFETYCLUBHOUSE

SAFETYCLUBHOUSE

— |

NOT ‘v"ERI'f GOOD dK VERY IGOOD E).'CEI:LENT
SAFETYCLUBHOUSE

Average 4.1

5 4
Excellent Very good

| | 1 | 1
TERRIELE NOJO\E:F[I;’.‘V‘ QK WERY GOOD EXCELLEMT | DON'T KNCW

SAFETYCLUBHOUSE
Average 4.3

2 1
Not very good Terrible




Youth week organisation
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Youth Week- Range of
activities

YOUTHWEEKACTIVITIES

YOUTWEEKACTIVITIES

1

T

1

NOT VERY GOOD OK VERY GOOD EXCELLENT
YOUTHWEEKACTIVITIES

Average 4.4

5 4
Excellent Very good

|
TERRIELE

| 1 | 1
MOT WERY QK WERY GOOD EXCELLEMT | DON'T KNCW
GOOD

YOUTWEEKACTIVITIES
Average 4.4

2 1
Not very good Terrible




Youth Week-
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CLUBCHANGINGROOMS
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CLUBACCESSIBILITY
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Junior Gun

CLUBGUNROOM

We didn’t have the Junior
Gun Room in 2010
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Friendliness of staff
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How easy is 1t to find information
events,who to go for what etc?
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at our Youth like about PYC
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We have a fabulous Youth Fleet at PYC!




